Period:

County

Wilson
Wilson
Wilson

Wilson

Wilson

Wilson

Wilson

Wilson

Wilson

May 2022 through May 2022

Court

County Court
County Court
County Court

County Court

County Court

County Court

County Court

County Court

County Court

Report
Month

5
5
5

Report
Year
2022
2022
2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

Activity Type

Appointment
Fees
Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Appointment

Appointment

Date / Time printed: 9/12/2022 4:52:21 PM

No Activity

TRUE
TRUE
FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

Judge

Jackson, R

Jackson, R

Jackson, R

Jackson, R

Jackson, R

Jackson , R

Jackson , R

Court Activity Detail Report - All

Case
Number

PR-08764

PR-08835

PR-08884

PR-08897

PR-08921

PR-08944

PR-08951

Case Style

LISA MICHELLE
JAMES
ITMOBARBARA
ANNE CARTER

ALEJANDRO
GONZALEZ
ITMOSHARON
JANAK
GONZALEZ

RUTILO
MARTINEZ
ITMOJULIAN
FRANCISCO
MARTINEZ

RICARDO VELA

Attorney Bar

TRUE 24062863

TRUE 24072665

TRUE 24091747

TRUE 24075199

ITMOALEJANDRO

MAXIMO VELA

IRENE M.
CARRANZA
ITMORUBEN S.
CARRANZA

KIMBERLY
PRUSKI-
POLASEK
ITMOHARVEY

TRUE 50511930

TRUE 24045454

WILLIAM PRUSKI

BARRY LEE
ITMOBRIAN
JOSEPH LEE

TRUE 24092486
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Appointee

Appointee

First Name

TILLIE
BRANCH

MEGAN

DEREK D.

LISA

TRENT C.

GRACE C.

PAUL

Appointee
Last Name

LUKE

HARKINS

MORALES

URESTI

ROWELL

BARRERA

HARDY

Appointee
Position

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad

litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Appointee  Approval

Type

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Date

05/13/2022

05/13/2022

05/02/2022

05/18/2022

05/09/2022

05/09/2022

05/31/2022

Fee Fee Hours
Source Amount Billed
0.00
0.00

Estate 625.00

Estate 500.00

Plaintiff ~ 500.00

Estate 885.23

Estate 300.00

Unknown 0.00

Unknown 0.00

0
0
0

Billed
Expenses

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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